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Name class

date

1-Write in English:

81

25

34

156

279

MARK:

SIGN

2-Write the numbers:

sixty- seven eighty —two

one hundred and twenty-nine

thirty-four

3- Write these telephone numbers in words:

308441

297033

115662

4- Read and answer:

Hi, my name is Janet Brown and I’'m 10 years old. My address is 23, Roald Street London.
My telephone number is: oh — three- six -four- five- oh- one. My house is big.

London is a big city in Great Britain

1) What’s her name?

2) What's her surname?

3) How old is she?

4) What’s her address?

5) Where does she live?

6) What’s her phone number? ( in numbers)
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